
pachet 9793

I.D.: 87267042

Data publicarii	20.09.23	Coduri CPV	31680000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 631,32 RON - 631,32 RON

Descriere: 1 1076756 TUB TERM SR1F 3.2-1.6/1000MM BLK 457268 16,00 BUC 2,77 44,36 19 8,44 2
1046404 COPEX MET/PLASTIC NR16 MF0013-023906 2,00 ROL 104,62 209,24 19 39,76 3
1011534 PRESETUPA PG 16 MF0013-01519 1,00 SET 7,86 7,86 19 1,49 4 1066078 ROLA
50M MYF 1,5 ROSU H07V-K 1,00 ROL 42,01 42,01 19 7,98 5 1024777 ROLA 100M MYF 1,5
ROSU H07V-K 1,00 ROL 70,58 70,58 19 13,41 6 1019740 BANDA IZOLATOARE CAUCIUC 01-
670 2,00 BUC 11,73 23,45 19 4,45 7 1043991 SET TUBURI TERMOC DIVERSE CULORI 170BUC
1,00 SET 48,60 48,60 19 9,23 8 1011530 PRESETUPA PG 7 MF0013-01515 1,00 SET 5,54
5,54 19 1,05 9 1045565 MONOGEL 300ML 44-MONOGEL 2,00 BUC 64,80 129,60 19 24,62 10
1053528 DOZA DERIVATIE T60 114X114X57 2007061 4,00 BUC 12,52 50,08 19 9,52
